Position

Community Development Dir
Chief Building Official
Principal Planner

Plan Check Engineer

Senior Code Enforcement
Officer

Administrative Aide

Plans Examiner |

Senior Planner

Assistant Planner

Permit Technician
Administrative Technician
Associate Planner

Office Assistant Il

Permit Technician

Assistant Dir Of Community
Dev

Principal Planner

Permit Technician

Other Positions Held City

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Department

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Total Wages

$190,585

$186,601

$155,065

$144,280

$112,803

$106,737

$104,030

$91,948

$91,069

$90,597

$87,138

$76,029

$65,803

$63,037

$62,212

$59,293

$54,807

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$20,504

$30,125

$22,924

$8,465

$30,013

$28,792

$27,615

$4,485

$21,794

$27,841

$24,778

$3,421

$4,615

$16,780

$8,578

$8,279

$8,526



Community Development Dir

Senior Planner

Senior Office Assistant

Planning Manager

Office Assistant Il

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Human Services Commissioner

Human Services Commissioner

Human Services Commissioner

Human Services Commissioner

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Dublin

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

Community
Development

$45,020

$39,460

$34,676

$31,945

$18,507

$613

$450

$450

$400

$400

$300

$300

$200

$200

$50

$50

$213

$7,212

$15,120

$1,842

$278

$9

$7

$7

$6

$6

$5

$5

$3

$3

$1

$1



