Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Dir		Dublin	Community Development	\$190,585	\$20,504
Chief Building Official		Dublin	Community Development	\$186,601	\$30,125
Principal Planner		Dublin	Community Development	\$155,065	\$22,924
Plan Check Engineer		Dublin	Community Development	\$144,280	\$8,465
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Dublin	Community Development	\$112,803	\$30,013
Administrative Aide		Dublin	Community Development	\$106,737	\$28,792
Plans Examiner I		Dublin	Community Development	\$104,030	\$27,615
Senior Planner		Dublin	Community Development	\$91,948	\$4,485
Assistant Planner		Dublin	Community Development	\$91,069	\$21,794
Permit Technician		Dublin	Community Development	\$90,597	\$27,841
Administrative Technician		Dublin	Community Development	\$87,138	\$24,778
Associate Planner		Dublin	Community Development	\$76,029	\$3,421
Office Assistant II		Dublin	Community Development	\$65,803	\$4,615
Permit Technician		Dublin	Community Development	\$63,037	\$16,780
Assistant Dir Of Community Dev		Dublin	Community Development	\$62,212	\$8,578
Principal Planner		Dublin	Community Development	\$59,293	\$8,279
Permit Technician		Dublin	Community Development	\$54,807	\$8,526

Community Development Dir	Dublin	Community Development	\$45,020	\$213
Senior Planner	Dublin	Community Development	\$39,460	\$7,212
Senior Office Assistant	Dublin	Community Development	\$34,676	\$15,120
Planning Manager	Dublin	Community Development	\$31,945	\$1,842
Office Assistant II	Dublin	Community Development	\$18,507	\$278
Planning Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$613	\$9
Planning Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$450	\$7
Planning Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$450	\$7
Planning Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$400	\$6
Planning Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$400	\$6
Planning Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$300	\$5
Planning Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$300	\$5
Human Services Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$200	\$3
Human Services Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$200	\$3
Human Services Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$50	\$1
Human Services Commissioner	Dublin	Community Development	\$50	\$1